
Competition Men

1 2 3 Max Rank 1 2 3 Max Rank Total Rank SMF

118 PIETRACUPA Vincent M30 89 83.35 QC 1991 116 (121) (121) 116 1 130 140 146 146 1 262 1 319.032

70 LaLEUNE Joe M30 89 82.95 MB 1989 85 90 (95) 90 2 105 110 120 120 2 210 2 263.882

58 DUSSIN Remi M30 89 87.90 QC 1990 80 84 (88) 84 3 (95) (95) 95 95 3 179 3 215.738

1 HIGHAM Michael M30 102 99.40 BC 1989 85 90 95 95 1 105 110 (120) 110 1 205 1 238.302

39 LEPAGE Maxime M30 >109 139.45 QC 1989 84 87 (90) 87 1 115 122 127 127 1 214 1 227.744

103 TORTORICI Nicola M35 67 66.10 QC 1987 86 90 93 93 1 110 115 120 120 1 213 1 311.758

94 CORMIER Remi M35 89 83.05 NB 1987 (100) 100 (105) 100 1 115 120 (125) 120 1 220 1 283.153

69 CONDON William M35 89 87.85 ON 1984 80 85 (88) 85 2 105 110 (113) 110 2 195 2 252.867

21 ARCAND Guillaume M35 96 93.55 QC 1987 95 100 (103) 100 1 125 130 (135) 130 1 230 1 280.587

105 KIM Charles M35 102 99.25 SK 1985 85 88 90 90 1 110 115 120 120 1 210 1 255.927

50 AUCLAIR Gabriel M35 >109 136.05 QC 1984 132 (137) 137 137 1 175 (180) (180) 175 1 312 1 353.414

121 FLOENTO John M40 61 60.40 ON 1979 81 84 86 86 1 (100) (100) 100 100 1 186 1 317.172

108 DUPUIS David M40 89 84.50 QC 1980 (72) 73 76 76 1 (98) 98 (101) 98 1 174 1 240.729

25 SKELCHER Kevin M40 102 99.70 BC 1979 86 (92) 95 95 1 111 (117) 117 117 1 212 1 276.758

29 ROHNE Peter M45 73 71.55 MB 1974 75 80 82 82 1 90 95 100 100 1 182 1 295.443

37 TASNADI Attila M45 81 79.50 NB 1976 (95) (97) 97 97 1 (110) 112 (120) 112 2 209 1 312.420

67 SCOTT Greg M45 81 79.90 NB 1973 80 84 88 88 2 109 114 (117) 114 1 202 2 312.303

Snatch Clean&Jerk

MEN'S RESULTS
Total

Lot Last Name First Name Cat. B.W. Team Born
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Competition Men

1 2 3 Max Rank 1 2 3 Max Rank Total Rank SMF
Snatch Clean&Jerk Total

Lot Last Name First Name Cat. B.W. Team Born

82 HUTCHINSON Glen M45 89 85.45 AB 1976 110 117 (121) 117 1 138 143 (147) 143 1 260 1 375.053

126 ADAMS David M45 89 85.85 NF 1974 95 100 (103) 100 2 115 120 125 125 2 225 2 331.832

65 GAULT Thorin M45 96 94.20 ON 1973 101 106 110 110 1 130 (136) (136) 130 1 240 1 343.979

89 TAYLOR Matthew M45 96 94.45 NS 1975 77 80 83 83 2 97 (102) 102 102 2 185 2 258.574

93 BISHOP Steven M45 102 100.08 PEI 1975 103 107 (111) 107 1 133 138 (143) 138 1 245 1 334.872

87 VANDEWEGHE Craig M45 109 106.80 ON 1976 103 108 (111) 108 1 140 (148) (151) 140 1 248 1 327.411

91 MCMILLAN Adrian M45 109 106.40 PEI 1976 85 (88) 88 88 2 124 127 (130) 127 2 215 2 284.191

28 GILBERT Craig M45 >109 118.80 MB 1975 115 (119) 119 119 1 141 145 (150) 145 1 264 1 342.110

115 GORMAN Ken M45 >109 109.70 ON 1973 75 80 85 85 2 100 - - 100 2 185 2 251.128

86 WALT Cory M50 67 63.60 ON 1972 60 63 66 66 1 (78) - - - - - - -

85 CAOUETTE Claude M50 73 72.90 QC 1971 85 90 (95) 90 1 96 101 106 106 1 196 1 327.096

76 SIKORSKI Sean M50 73 73.00 BC 1972 75 79 82 82 2 95 100 (107) 100 2 182 2 299.282

62 MANUEL Eugene M50 81 78.90 NB 1968 86 88 90 90 1 106 108 110 110 1 200 1 335.385

99 DESSUREAULT Dave M50 89 86.60 ON 1969 80 (85) (85) 80 1 105 110 (113) 110 1 190 1 299.211

51 ROBITAILLE Mario M55 73 72.20 QC 1965 63 67 69 69 1 86 91 (95) 91 1 160 1 297.491

27 DOUCETTE Greg M55 81 79.90 NB 1965 70 (75) (75) 70 1 90 97 (104) 97 1 167 1 293.762

117 BOSHUCK William M55 81 77.20 QC 1963 57 60 63 63 2 73 77 (80) 77 2 140 2 259.653

72 CRANE Jamie M55 89 86.65 ON 1967 (85) 85 90 90 1 105 109 (112) 109 1 199 1 324.306

36 GARDEN John M55 89 88.80 NS 1964 80 85 88 88 2 (100) 100 105 105 2 193 2 328.349

8 BOUCHER Mario M55 89 87.45 QC 1963 (60) 65 68 68 3 80 85 90 90 3 158 3 275.477

49 YARD Gordon M55 109 103.55 BC 1964 85 91 (95) 91 1 119 (126) 119 1 210 1 336.240

18 TEMPELAAR Martin M60 55 53.65 ON 1961 40 42 (44) 42 1 (59) 59 (60) 59 1 101 1 246.234

53 PIETRACUPA Michel M60 73 71.35 QC 1959 65 68 70 70 1 80 (85) (85) 80 1 150 1 312.298

43 KIRKPATRICK Aubrey M60 73 68.00 NB 1962 49 52 (57) 52 2 70 (75) (76) 70 2 122 2 247.738
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Competition Men

1 2 3 Max Rank 1 2 3 Max Rank Total Rank SMF
Snatch Clean&Jerk Total

Lot Last Name First Name Cat. B.W. Team Born

61 VACHON Jocelyn M60 81 75.90 QC 1962 63 68 70 70 1 83 (88) (88) 83 1 153 1 291.392

13 SMITH Christopher M60 81 81.00 ON 1960 - - - - - - - - - - - - -

60 DOSANJH Amarjit M60 89 86.65 ON 1961 47 (52) (52) 47 1 65 - - 65 1 112 1 203.083

124 NORMAND Jocelyn M60 96 93.45 QC 1960 82 87 90 90 1 105 110 115 115 1 205 1 365.963

88 BOUTIN Andre M60 102 96.60 QC 1960 78 82 86 86 1 96 101 106 106 1 192 1 338.231

9 LEWIS Gary M60 102 100.80 ON 1961 50 55 58 58 2 70 75 (78) 75 2 133 2 226.605

106 CHRETIEN Roland M60 102 100.70 ON 1959 54 57 (60) 57 3 55 - - 55 3 112 3 197.955

112 HROUPA Stepan M65 67 62.85 ON 1956 37 40 45 45 1 47 (50) (55) 47 1 92 1 220.572

81 HADLOW Terry M65 81 80.35 MB 1957 60 63 (65) 63 1 90 95 (100) 95 1 158 1 320.717

120 DESROCHES Dave M65 109 104.75 ON 1954 60 63 66 66 1 (77) 77 82 82 1 148 1 287.220

71 HIBBARD Vern M70 81 77.60 ON 1952 37 40 (44) 40 1 51 54 58 58 1 98 1 227.422

125 DOUGLAS Iain M70 102 101.00 ON 1949 (46) 46 48 48 2 60 (70) 70 70 1 118 1 261.266

24 DUGUAY Owen M70 102 98.70 QC 1950 45 49 52 52 1 60 (65) 65 65 2 117 2 254.611

102 MILLER Ken M75 67 65.40 NB 1947 45 48 50 50 1 (60) (60) 60 60 1 110 1 320.126

110 PERRON Marcel M80+ 73 69.25 QC 1933 42 45 (47) 45 1 50 54 56 56 1 101 1 555.266

96 SINCLAIR Doug M80+ 81 79.60 MB 1942 47 51 (53) 51 1 58 (62) 62 62 1 113 1 347.038
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Team Ranking (Total) Men

Team Points Rank # Men
AB 28 8 1
BC 109 5 4
England - - -
MB 137 4 5
NB 190 3 7
NF 25 10 1
NS 50 7 2
ON 224 1 17
PEI 53 6 2
QC 224 1 17
SK 28 8 1

Details per Athlete

Team Last Name First Name Gender B.W. Team Total Rank (Total) Points (Total)
Rank within 
Team

Points 
scored for 
Team

SMMF score Team Placing 
Straps Award

AB Glen HUTCHINSON M 85.45 AB_M 260 1 28 1 28
BC Gordon YARD M 103.55 BC_M 210 1 28 1 28
BC Kevin SKELCHER M 99.70 BC_M 212 1 28 2 28
BC Michael HIGHAM M 99.40 BC_M 205 1 28 3 28
BC Sean SIKORSKI M 73.00 BC_M 182 2 25 4 25
MB Doug SINCLAIR M 79.60 MB_M 113 1 28 1 28
MB Terry HADLOW M 80.35 MB_M 158 1 28 2 28
MB Peter ROHNE M 71.55 MB_M 182 1 28 3 28
MB Craig GILBERT M 118.80 MB_M 264 1 28 4 28
MB Joe LaLEUNE M 82.95 MB_M 210 2 25 5 25
NB Ken MILLER M 65.40 NB_M 110 1 28 1 28 320.126  NB 3rd Place / #2
NB Greg DOUCETTE M 79.90 NB_M 167 1 28 2 28

MEN'S TEAM SCORE & RESULTS
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Team Ranking (Total) Men

Team Last Name First Name Gender B.W. Team Total Rank (Total) Points (Total)
Rank within 
Team

Points 
scored for 
Team

SMMF score Team Placing 
Straps Award

NB Eugene MANUEL M 78.90 NB_M 200 1 28 3 28 335.385  NB 3rd Place / #1
NB Remi CORMIER M 83.05 NB_M 220 1 28 4 28
NB Attila TASNADINB M 79.50 NB_M 209 1 28 5 28 312.420  NB  3rd Place / #3
NB Greg SCOTT M 79.90 NB_M 202 2 25 6 25
NB Aubrey KIRKPATRICK M 68.00 NB_M 122 2 25 7 25
NF David ADAMS M 85.85 NF_M 225 2 25 1 25
NS John GARDEN M 88.80 NS_M 193 2 25 1 25
NS Matthew TAYLOR M 94.45 NS_M 185 2 25 2 25
ON Vern HIBBARD M 77.60 ON_M 98 1 28 1 28
ON Stepan HROUPA M 62.85 ON_M 92 1 28 2 28
ON Dave DESROCHES M 104.75 ON_M 148 1 28 3 28
ON Martin TEMPELAAR M 53.65 ON_M 101 1 28 4 28
ON Amarjit DOSANJH M 86.65 ON_M 112 1 28 5 28
ON Jamie CRANE M 86.65 ON_M 199 1 28 6 28 324.306  ON  1st Place / #2
ON Dave DESSUREAULT M 86.60 ON_M 190 1 28 7 28 299.211  ON  1st Place / #3
ON Thorin GAULT M 94.20 ON_M 240 1 28 8 28 343.979  ON  1st Place / #1
ON Craig VANDEWEGHE M 106.80 ON_M 248 1 28 9 -
ON John FLOENTO M 60.40 ON_M 186 1 28 10 -
ON Iain DOUGLAS M 101.00 ON_M 118 1 28 11 -
ON Gary LEWIS M 100.80 ON_M 133 2 25 12 -
ON Ken GORMAN M 109.70 ON_M 185 2 25 13 -
ON William CONDON M 87.85 ON_M 195 2 25 14 -
ON Roland CHRETIEN M 100.70 ON_M 112 3 23 15 -
ON Cory WALT M 63.60 ON_M - - - 16 -
ON Christopher SMITH M 81.00 ON_M - - - 17 -
PEI Steven BISHOP M 100.08 PEI_M 245 1 28 1 28
PEI Adrian MCMILLAN M 106.40 PEI_M 215 2 25 2 25
QC Marcel PERRON M 69.25 QC_M 101 1 28 1 28 555.266  QC  1st Place / #1
QC Michel PIETRACUPA M 71.35 QC_M 150 1 28 2 28
QC Jocelyn VACHON M 75.90 QC_M 153 1 28 3 28
QC Jocelyn NORMAND M 93.45 QC_M 205 1 28 4 28 365.963  QC  1st Place / #2
QC Andre BOUTIN M 96.60 QC_M 192 1 28 5 28 338.231  QC  1st Place / #3
QC Mario ROBITAILLE M 72.20 QC_M 160 1 28 6 28
QC Claude CAOUETTE M 72.90 QC_M 196 1 28 7 28
QC David DUPUIS M 84.50 QC_M 174 1 28 8 28
QC Nicola TORTORICI M 66.10 QC_M 213 1 28 9 -
QC Guillaume ARCAND M 93.55 QC_M 230 1 28 10 -
QC Gabriel AUCLAIR M 136.05 QC_M 312 1 28 11 -
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Team Ranking (Total) Men

Team Last Name First Name Gender B.W. Team Total Rank (Total) Points (Total)
Rank within 
Team

Points 
scored for 
Team

SMMF score Team Placing 
Straps Award

QC Vincent PIETRACUPA M 83.35 QC_M 262 1 28 12 -
QC Maxime LEPAGE M 139.45 QC_M 214 1 28 13 -
QC Owen DUGUAY M 98.70 QC_M 117 2 25 14 -
QC William BOSHUCK M 77.20 QC_M 140 2 25 15 -
QC Mario BOUCHER M 87.45 QC_M 158 3 23 16 -
QC Remi DUSSIN M 87.90 QC_M 179 3 23 17 -
SK Charles KIM M 99.25 SK_M 210 1 28 1 28

Number of Athletes 57
Number of Teams 11
Men per Team 8
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Competition Women

1 2 3 Max Rank 1 2 3 Max Rank Total Rank SMF

6 OUELLET Joanie F30 64 61.15 QC 1988 56 (60) 60 60 2 72 75 80 80 1 140 1 197.915

123 VERWEY Jess F30 64 62.85 ON 1990 56 60 64 64 1 72 75 (80) 75 2 139 2 188.092

113 SCHMIDT Gabrielle F30 76 74.05 QC 1988 (70) 70 75 75 1 90 (94) (95) 90 1 165 1 209.471

78 YOUST Raelene F30 81 76.70 SK 1989 53 (55) (55) 53 1 66 69 71 71 1 124 1 152.860

33 LAVECHIA Krystal F35 55 53.90 ON 1983 55 57 (59) 57 1 71 73 (75) 73 1 130 1 211.890

44 GAUDET Danielle F35 59 58.20 NB 1984 57 62 65 65 1 73 77 (83) 77 1 142 1 217.020

64 KLINGMANN Brittany F35 59 58.65 NS 1983 57 (60) (60) 57 2 (73) 73 (76) 73 2 130 2 199.993

57 KI Virginia F35 71 67.15 ON 1983 62 65 67 67 1 (74) 74 (79) 74 2 141 1 199.743

7 CORMIER Melissa F35 71 69.00 NB 1987 45 48 51 51 3 70 75 80 80 1 131 2 174.657

100 MCGRATH Amy F35 71 66.65 ON 1986 43 47 50 50 4 62 66 70 70 3 120 3 164.781

52 CONDON Sarah F35 71 69.70 ON 1983 48 51 (53) 51 2 (62) 62 65 65 4 116 4 160.989

11 STRANGES Shaelene F35 76 73.25 England 1987 (72) 72 75 75 1 85 87 90 90 1 165 1 213.198

68 AFFOO Rebecca F35 76 74.90 NS 1983 46 49 52 52 2 65 68 (71) 68 2 120 2 160.500

107 PIEL-GLADE Linsey F35 87 83.95 MB 1987 71 (75) 76 76 1 (82) 82 87 87 1 163 1 197.870

66 STEFANOV Bonnie F35 >87 96.05 NS 1984 60 64 (68) 64 1 89 93 (96) 93 1 157 1 187.695

2 JEFFREY Joanne F40 49 48.70 ON 1981 58 (61) (61) 58 1 68 70 (72) 70 1 128 1 230.481

Snatch Clean&Jerk

WOMEN'S RESULTS
Total

Lot Last Name First Name Cat. B.W. Team Born
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Competition Women

1 2 3 Max Rank 1 2 3 Max Rank Total Rank SMF
Snatch Clean&Jerk Total

Lot Last Name First Name Cat. B.W. Team Born

41 TAN Tanya F40 55 55.00 BC 1978 - - - - - - - - - - - - -

30 BARTZ Charity F40 64 61.80 ON 1978 61 63 (66) 63 1 79 81 85 85 1 148 1 233.364

10 APOSTOLERIS Megan F40 71 69.35 NS 1981 72 75 77 77 1 91 94 97 97 1 174 1 247.968

59 HERBERT Martene F40 71 69.35 ON 1982 57 60 62 62 3 71 73 76 76 2 138 2 194.268

45 PENNEY Allison F40 71 69.25 NF 1979 57 (60) 62 62 2 75 (78) (78) 75 3 137 3 199.983

83 POITRAS Anne-Marie F40 71 70.05 NB 1982 55 (58) 58 58 4 68 72 75 75 4 133 4 186.220

98 ROUSSEL Mireille F40 71 67.05 QC 1982 50 52 55 55 5 68 70 72 72 5 127 5 182.148

3 HOLDSWORTH Danielle F40 76 72.45 ON 1979 61 (63) (63) 61 1 70 73 76 76 1 137 1 195.279

5 COLLINS Cynthia F40 81 79.30 MB 1978 54 57 (59) 57 1 69 73 (76) 73 1 130 1 179.384

55 REYES Jay F40 87 86.60 ON 1980 59 62 66 66 1 77 82 (86) 82 1 148 1 192.334

95 BROUILLARD Karine F40 >87 110.55 QC 1978 60 63 (66) 63 1 71 76 (80) 76 1 139 1 171.481

54 EXNER WILLIAMS Cassandra F40 >87 119.85 SK 1979 (59) (59) 59 59 2 71 (76) 76 76 2 135 2 162.130

38 MAXWELL Samantha F40 >87 116.00 ON 1982 45 (48) 48 48 3 65 69 72 72 3 120 3 139.912

31 PERRY Nalani F40 >87 119.25 NS 1978 32 34 36 36 4 35 38 45 45 4 81 4 98.438

42 WALLER Aurora Dawny F45 55 53.35 MB 1977 49 (53) 53 53 2 70 73 (76) 73 1 126 1 221.820

63 BORAY Anita F45 55 54.50 QC 1975 54 (57) (57) 54 1 68 (71) 71 71 2 125 2 222.145

114 HALLIGAN Jillian F45 64 63.50 ON 1975 60 63 (66) 63 1 (80) (83) 83 83 1 146 1 234.807

101 WOLFE Heather F45 71 69.70 NS 1973 50 53 (55) 53 1 63 65 67 67 1 120 1 187.470

109 FRANCOEUR Providence F45 71 69.10 QC 1977 43 46 48 48 2 54 (57) 57 57 2 105 2 156.976

119 WATSON Cheryl F45 71 71.00 QC 1977 - - - - - - - - - - - - -

16 O'NEILL Sara F45 76 73.60 ON 1974 35 37 39 39 1 45 (48) (50) 45 1 84 1 126.054

40 COBURN Deirdre F45 81 78.65 AB 1974 59 63 (67) 63 1 80 83 (86) 83 1 146 1 212.249

48 LEGGE Corinne F45 81 77.15 NB 1973 40 43 (46) 43 2 (51) (51) 51 51 2 94 2 139.533

15 REID Sarah F45 87 82.95 ON 1974 50 53 56 56 1 63 65 (69) 65 1 121 1 171.854
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Competition Women

1 2 3 Max Rank 1 2 3 Max Rank Total Rank SMF
Snatch Clean&Jerk Total

Lot Last Name First Name Cat. B.W. Team Born

12 ROSS Dawn F50 55 51.20 NS 1972 42 44 (46) 44 1 56 (58) 58 58 1 102 1 196.764

73 GAUTHIER Isabelle F50 59 57.35 QC 1972 61 (64) 64 64 1 75 80 (85) 80 1 144 1 256.310

122 BEAUMONT Julie F50 64 60.25 QC 1971 46 49 (51) 49 1 53 57 (60) 57 1 106 1 185.255

20 ALLEN Tracy F50 71 66.95 NB 1968 41 43 (45) 43 1 55 57 59 59 1 102 1 175.570

97 POETTCKER Denise F50 76 75.05 MB 1972 47 50 (53) 50 2 60 65 68 68 1 118 1 179.733

77 STOTT Crystal F50 76 73.20 MB 1972 47 50 (53) 50 1 (66) (68) (69) - - - - -

23 COUGHLIN Crista F50 >87 101.80 SK 1969 45 48 50 50 1 60 62 65 65 1 115 1 163.005

92 LARIVIERE Martine F55 55 53.85 QC 1965 33 34 (35) 34 1 42 44 (46) 44 1 78 1 162.934

46 CROTEAU Manon F55 59 58.40 QC 1965 42 44 46 46 1 54 57 (59) 57 1 103 1 203.512

14 GUENETTE Sylvie F55 64 63.25 ON 1966 45 (48) 48 48 1 60 (63) 63 63 1 111 1 204.775

75 POULIN Manon F55 64 63.40 QC 1963 40 42 44 44 2 48 50 (52) 50 2 94 2 182.615

80 SULLIVAN Allison F55 76 76.00 AB 1967 (48) 48 (52) 48 1 63 (66) 66 66 1 114 1 186.892

34 WATERFIELD Madeleine F55 81 77.40 ON 1964 45 (47) (47) 45 1 55 57 (60) 57 1 102 1 174.999

19 BURK Liisa F55 81 78.30 ON 1967 35 39 (41) 39 2 50 53 55 55 2 94 2 151.964

116 ROBSON Frances F60 59 56.20 SK 1959 30 (32) 32 32 1 (40) 40 41 41 1 73 1 164.586

47 CHISHOLM Heather F60 59 57.90 BC 1959 28 30 (32) 30 2 38 (40) (40) 38 2 68 2 150.263

127 SMANDYCH Kathryn F65 59 58.65 MB 1957 25 (28) (28) 25 1 33 36 (38) 36 1 61 1 139.091

17 STEWART Ruth F65 71 64.45 BC 1954 28 (30) (30) 28 1 38 40 41 41 1 69 1 158.699

22 HARVEY Heather F65 71 67.75 ON 1956 20 22 (24) 22 2 25 27 28 28 2 50 2 106.723

32 MILLER Jill F70 64 59.75 NB 1951 24 26 (28) 26 1 34 36 37 37 1 63 1 163.010

74 QUINN Judy F70+ 81 78.90 ON 1948 26 28 29 29 1 36 (38) 39 39 1 68 1 162.940

26 HELLENBART Doris F75 55 53.30 ON 1947 21 22 (23) 22 1 27 28 (29) 28 1 50 1 155.006
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Competition Women

1 2 3 Max Rank 1 2 3 Max Rank Total Rank SMF
Snatch Clean&Jerk Total

Lot Last Name First Name Cat. B.W. Team Born
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Team Ranking (Total) Women

Team Points Rank # Women
AB 56 7 2
BC 53 8 3
England 28 9 1
MB 140 5 6
NB 156 4 6
NF 23 10 1
NS 184 3 7
ON 196 1 20
PEI - - -
QC 196 1 12
SK 109 6 4

Details per Athlete

Team Last Name First Name Gender B.W. Team Total Rank (Total) Points (Total)
Rank within 
Team

Points 
scored for 
Team

SMMF score Team Placing 
Straps Award

AB Allison SULLIVAN F 76.00 AB_F 114 1 28 1 28
AB Deirdre COBURN F 78.65 AB_F 146 1 28 2 28
BC Ruth STEWART F 64.45 BC_F 69 1 28 1 28
BC Heather CHISHOLM F 57.90 BC_F 68 2 25 2 25
BC Tanya TAN F 55.00 BC_F - - - 3 -

England Shaelene STRANGES F 73.25 England_F 165 1 28 1 28
MB Kathryn SMANDYCH F 58.65 MB_F 61 1 28 1 28
MB Cynthia COLLINS F 79.30 MB_F 130 1 28 2 28
MB Linsey PIEL-GLADE F 83.95 MB_F 163 1 28 3 28
MB Denise POETTCKER F 75.05 MB_F 118 1 28 4 28

WOMEN'S TEAM SCORE & RESULTS
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Team Ranking (Total) Women

Team Last Name First Name Gender B.W. Team Total Rank (Total) Points (Total)
Rank within 
Team

Points 
scored for 
Team

SMMF score Team Placing 
Straps Award

MB Aurora Dawny WALLER F 53.35 MB_F 126 1 28 5 28
MB Crystal STOTT F 73.20 MB_F - - - 6 -
NB Jill MILLER F 59.75 NB_F 63 1 28 1 28
NB Tracy ALLEN F 66.95 NB_F 102 1 28 2 28
NB Danielle GAUDET F 58.20 NB_F 142 1 28 3 28
NB Melissa CORMIER F 69.00 NB_F 131 2 25 4 25
NB Corinne LEGGE F 77.15 NB_F 94 2 25 5 25
NB Anne-Marie POITRAS F 70.05 NB_F 133 4 22 6 22
NF Allison PENNEY F 69.25 NF_F 137 3 23 1 23
NS Dawn ROSS F 51.20 NS_F 102 1 28 1 28 196.764  NS 3rd Place / #3
NS Heather WOLFE F 69.70 NS_F 120 1 28 2 28
NS Megan APOSTOLERIS F 69.35 NS_F 174 1 28 3 28 247.968  NS 3rd Place / #1
NS Bonnie STEFANOV F 96.05 NS_F 157 1 28 4 28
NS Brittany KLINGMANN F 58.65 NS_F 130 2 25 5 25 199.993  NS 3rd Place / #2
NS Rebecca AFFOO F 74.90 NS_F 120 2 25 6 25
NS Nalani PERRY F 119.25 NS_F 81 4 22 7 22
ON Doris HELLENBART F 53.30 ON_F 50 1 28 1 28
ON Judy QUINN F 78.90 ON_F 68 1 28 2 28
ON Sylvie GUENETTE F 63.25 ON_F 111 1 28 3 28 204.775  ON 1st Place / #1
ON Madeleine WATERFIELD F 77.40 ON_F 102 1 28 4 28 174.999  ON 1st Place / #3
ON Jillian HALLIGAN F 63.50 ON_F 146 1 28 5 28 179.384  ON 1st Place / #2
ON Sara O'NEILL F 73.60 ON_F 84 1 28 6 28
ON Sarah REID F 82.95 ON_F 121 1 28 7 28
ON Joanne JEFFREY F 48.70 ON_F 128 1 28 8 -
ON Charity BARTZ F 61.80 ON_F 148 1 28 9 -
ON Danielle HOLDSWORTH F 72.45 ON_F 137 1 28 10 -
ON Jay REYES F 86.60 ON_F 148 1 28 11 -
ON Krystal LAVECHIA F 53.90 ON_F 130 1 28 12 -
ON Virginia KI F 67.15 ON_F 141 1 28 13 -
ON Jess VERWEY F 62.85 ON_F 139 2 25 14 -
ON Heather HARVEY F 67.75 ON_F 50 2 25 15 -
ON Liisa BURK F 78.30 ON_F 94 2 25 16 -
ON Martene HERBERT F 69.35 ON_F 138 2 25 17 -
ON Samantha MAXWELL F 116.00 ON_F 120 3 23 18 -
ON Amy MCGRATH F 66.65 ON_F 120 3 23 19 -
ON Sarah CONDON F 69.70 ON_F 116 4 22 20 -
QC Martine LARIVIERE F 53.85 QC_F 78 1 28 1 28
QC Manon CROTEAU F 58.40 QC_F 103 1 28 2 28 203.512  QC 1st Place / #3
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Team Ranking (Total) Women

Team Last Name First Name Gender B.W. Team Total Rank (Total) Points (Total)
Rank within 
Team

Points 
scored for 
Team

SMMF score Team Placing 
Straps Award

QC Isabelle GAUTHIER F 57.35 QC_F 144 1 28 3 28 256.310  QC 1st Place / #1
QC Julie BEAUMONT F 60.25 QC_F 106 1 28 4 28
QC Karine BROUILLARD F 110.55 QC_F 139 1 28 5 28
QC Gabrielle SCHMIDT F 74.05 QC_F 165 1 28 6 28 209.471  QC 1st Place / #2
QC Joanie OUELLET F 61.15 QC_F 140 1 28 7 28
QC Anita BORAY F 54.50 QC_F 125 2 25 8 -
QC Manon POULIN F 63.40 QC_F 94 2 25 9 -
QC Providence FRANCOEUR F 69.10 QC_F 105 2 25 10 -
QC Mireille ROUSSEL F 67.05 QC_F 127 5 21 11 -
QC Cheryl WATSON F 71.00 QC_F - - - 12 -
SK Frances ROBSON F 56.20 SK_F 73 1 28 1 28
SK Crista COUGHLIN F 101.80 SK_F 115 1 28 2 28
SK Raelene YOUST F 76.70 SK_F 124 1 28 3 28
SK Cassandra EXNER WILLIAMS F 119.85 SK_F 135 2 25 4 25

Number of Athletes 62
Number of Teams 11

Women per Team 7
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